

<

C.A.No. 8247 OF 2001
ITEM No.6

Court No. 9

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA No.2 in
Civil Appeal No.8247, 8248 & 8250/2001
IA No.... in
CA No.8247, 8249 and 8252 of 2001

KERALA STATE CASHEW DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAHAL HASSAN MUSSALIAR & ANR.

Respondent (s)

(for clarification of Court's order dated 29-11-2001 and
directions and Office Report)

WITH

Cont.P. (C) Nos.365-367/2002 in CA 8247, 8249 & 8252/2001

Date : 19/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DORAISWAMY RAJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

For Appellant (s) Mr. KK Venugopal, Sr. Adv.
Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

Mr. G Prakash, Adv.

Mr. Ramesh Babu MR, Adv. (NP)

For Respondent (s) Mr. P Krishnamurthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. M.T. George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

...L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

The applicant is granted two weeks time for filing reply.
Rejoinder to the reply, if any, may be filed within two weeks
thereafter. List these applications along with the Contempt
Petitions thereafter.

.SP1

(D.L. Chugh)
Court Master

(K.K. Chadha)
Court Master