

ITEM No.6

Court No. 1

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A.No.4 In Civil Appeal No.8247/2001

KERALA STATE CASHEW DEVELOPMENT CORP.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SHAHAL HASSAN MUSSALIAR &amp; ANR.

Respondent (s)

(For early hearing and Office Report)

With

I.A.No.3 In C.A.No.8249/2001

(For early hearing and Office Report)

And

I.A.No.3 In C.A.No.8252/2001

(For early hearing)

Date : 23/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s) Mr.K.R.Sasiprabhu,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.P.Krishnamoorthy,Sr.Adv.  
Mr.Siby Sebastian,Adv.  
Mr.M.T.George,Adv.

Mr.G.Prakash,Adv.

Mr.Ramesh Babu M.R.,Adv.

Ms.Anupama Madanan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

No orders at present.

(Janki Bhatia)  
COURT MASTER

AR-cum-PS

(N.K.Gandhi)